Catégorie
SEM
MOM
M2M

M3M

M3F

M4M
MA4F

M5M

M6F

M7M

Prénom
Florentin
Maxime
Marc
Olivier
Daisy
Nathalie
Eric
Catherine
Joel
Elisabeth
Johara
René

Jean

Nom

LOEUILLEUX

HEROGUET

VERCRUYSSE

BOGAERT

PARA

PEUPLE

WULLENS

GUERVILLE

BARRE

DESCHEPPER

MACHEROWSKI

LEGRAIN

MACHEROWSKI

Classement
challenge/catégorie

6

7

14

12

(6]

N

Nombre de
courses

8

9

Nombre de
points

1023
1130
646
1125
1885
1490
1500
1340
1625
1800
1320
1740

1230



